
 

 

ZONE SCHOOL - SKATING SCHEDULE – 2017-18 
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DATE Time Teacher 

Friday, November 10, 2017 2:15 – 3:15 p.m. FDK 

Friday, December 8, 2017 2:15 – 3:15 p.m. FDK 

Friday, January 19, 2018 2:15 – 3:15 p.m. FDK 

Friday, February 16, 2018 2:15 – 3:15 p.m. FDK 

Friday, March 9, 2018 2:15 – 3:15 p.m. FDK 

Friday, November 17, 2017 2:15 – 3:15 p.m. Grade 1/2 and 2/3 

Friday, December 15, 2017 2:15 – 3:15 p.m. Grade 1/2 and 2/3 

Friday, January 26, 2018 2:15 – 3:15 p.m. Grade 1/2 and 2/3 

Friday, February 9, 2018 2:15 – 3:15 p.m. Grade 1/2 and 2/3 

Friday, March 2, 2018 2:15 – 3:15 p.m. Grade 1/2 and 2/3 

Monday, November 6, 2017 2:15 – 3:15 p.m. Grade 4/5 

Monday, December 4, 2017 2:15 – 3:15 p.m. Grade 4/5 

Monday, January 15, 2018 2:15 – 3:15 p.m. Grade 4/5 

Monday, February 5, 2018 2:15 – 3:15 p.m. Grade 4/5 

Monday, March 5, 2018 2:15 – 3:15 p.m. Grade 4/5 

Friday, November 3, 2017 12:15 – 1:15 p.m. Grade 5/6 

Friday, December 1, 2017 12:15 – 1:15 p.m. Grade 5/6 

Friday, January 12, 2018 12:15 – 1:15 p.m. Grade 5/6 

Friday, February 9, 2018 12:15 – 1:15 pm. Grade 5/6 

Friday, March 2, 2018 12:15 – 1:15 p.m. Grade 5/6  

Monday, January 22, 2018 12:15 – 1:15 p.m. Grade 7/8 

Monday, January 29, 2018 12:15 – 1:15 p.m. Grade 7/8 

Monday, February 5, 2018 12:15 – 1:15 p.m. Grade 7/8 

Monday, February 12, 2018 12:15 – 1:15 p.m. Grade 7/8 

Monday, February 26, 2018 12:15 – 1:15 p.m. Grade 7/8 

Students will not be permitted to call home for skates or helmets if forgotten. 

A CSA approved helmet is required for all students to be on the ice. 

We are very grateful to the Bothwell Optimist Club for making our skating excursions 

possible through their generous financial support to provide ice time for all students 

of Zone Township Central School. 

 


